ARCHERY South Australia Inc

2004 Australia Day Field Tournament

Posn Surname

A WNPF

Women's L ongbow
ASHLEE

(FITA Arrowhead)
hosted by E=den Field Archers
24th January

at Shepherds Hill Recreation Park

FirstName Club Score Hits Xsl Xs2 Rating Comments
24 FITA Fied Blue Marked

Women's Recur ve Bar ebow

FENNELL

Men's L ongbow
NICOLL
MULDER

Carol AAC 136 51
June STA 80 36
Jeff AAC 176 58

Hans GOMA 149 51

24 FITA Field Red Marked

Women's Compound
KUCHEL

Men's Compound
COGHLAN
DELLA-FLORA
HERMAN

STONE

Men's Recurve
BROWN

Megan STA 304 72

Pat STA 339 72
Rino AAC 321 72
Thierry EFA 319 72
Warren EFA 300 72

Allen KA 259 72

24 FITA Field White Marked

Junior Boys Compound U12
BARRETT Tristan

STA

245

70

0

= O

=
~OoONG

10
13
10

24

32
27

75

93
83
82
74

61

41

Black Arrowhead

White Arrowhead

Black Arrowhead
Black Arrowhead

Grey Arrowhead



