ARCHERY South Australia Inc 2004 Australia Day Field Tournament (FITA Arrowhead) hosted by E den F ield Archers 24th January at Shepherds Hill Recreation Park

Posn	Surname	FirstName	Club	Score	Hits	Xs1	Xs2	Rating	Comments
24 FITA Field Blue Marked									
	Women's Longbow								
1	ASHLEE	Carol	AAC	136	51	0	2	24	
	Women's Recurve Barebow								
1	FENNELL	June	STA	80	36	0	0	9	
	Men's Longbow								
1	NICOLL	Jeff	AAC	176	58	0	2	32	
2	MULDER	Hans	GOMA	149	51	1	2	27	
24 FITA Field Red Marked									
	Women's Compound								
1	KUCHEL	Megan	STA	304	72	4	2	75	Black Arrowhead
	Men's Compound								
1	COGHLAN	Pat	STA	339	72	10	9	93	White Arrowhead
2	DELLA-FLORA	Rino	AAC	321	72	7	10	83	
3	HERMAN	Thierry	EFA	319	72	8	13	82	Black Arrowhead
4	STONE	Warren	EFA	300	72	4	10	74	Black Arrowhead
	Men's Recurve								
1	BROWN	Allen	KA	259	72	0	2	61	Grey Arrowhead
24 FITA Field White Marked									
1	Junior Boys' Compound U12 BARRETT	Tristan	STA	245	70	5	1	41	